
EASY GROW PLUS is a 1-step, pH stable,   

complete nutrient formulation for all your 

gardening needs. EASY GROW PLUS will achieve a 

“plant friendly” 6.3-6.5 pH using standard water. It 

provides your fruiting and flowering plants with all 

12 essential micro nutrients and sugars.

Use Easy Grow Plus in the vegetative stage.

Soil
Coco

Refer to Feed Schedule 

•	 A true all-in-one fertilizer containing all 12 essential 
nutrients and sugars.

•	 Add water, stir throughly and feed your plants!
•	 Easy Grow Plus is specifically designed for vegetative 

growth.
•	 pH’s between 6.3-6.5 automatically

Derived From: 
Ammonium Nitrate, Potassium Phosphate, Magnesium 
Sulfate, Calcium Chloride, Iron EDTA, Manganese EDTA, 
Zinc EDTA, Copper EDTA, Borax, Sodium Molybdate.
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KEY FEATURES

TECHNICAL ANALYSIS:

DILUTION  RATE:

Product Data Sheet EASY GROW PLUS
FOR USE IN:

GROWTH STAGE:

SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH
x 3.5 in

x 8.0 in

x 21.0 in

x 12.0 in

4.0   in

7.5   in

20.0 in

15.0 in

500 g  

2 Kg   

7.5 Kg 

22.7 Kg 

1.1 lbs

4.4 lbs

16.5 lbs

50.0 lbs

Toll-Free North America:
866-491-0255

E-mail:
orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, 
British Columbia
V1X 6G4, Canada

FREQUENCY:
Every feeding


